Information Cardio Update Europe 2015

Registration includes: Location
e Participation in all lectures Aula der Wissenschaften . .
+ Interactive Case Discussion Wolézeile 27 a, A-1010 Vienna 15t European Update Congress in Cardiology

* Seminar compendium Congress Organisation V|en ﬂa, 1 5 _1 6 May 201 5

e Catering during the congress
wikonect GmbH

) Hagenauer StraBe 53, D-65203 Wiesbaden
* Charts of the presentations to download Fon: +49(0)611 94 91 54-18, Fax: +49(0)61194 91 54-99
info@wikonect.de, www.wikonect.de

e Get-together on Friday evening

Fees
Congress Host

med update europe GmbH

Hagenauer StraBe 53, D-65203 Wiesbaden

Fon: +49(0)6119 45 87 99-0, Fax: +49(0)611 9 45 87 99-9
Late (after 17 April 2015) 500 € info@medupdate-europe.com, www.medupdate-europe.com

Registration fees

Regular (until 17 April 2015) 450 €

The registration fees include Austrian VAT

O A0 Scientific Board
CME Registration, information and submission of ePoster: s Michael Boh G
The Update is submitted to the EBAC for certification. www.cardio-update-europe.eu i Ichagl bohm, fa€rmany
Kurt Huber, Austria
Andre Keren, Israel
Béla Merkely, Hungary
Superior Partner Partner Educational Grant Congress Host
» SANOFI = Boehringer med www.cardio-update-europe.eu
E Y I"ll Ingelheim /kuEiaT;f‘

Daiichi-Sankyo




Scientific Board

Michael Bohm
(Germany)

Kurt Huber
(Austria)

Andre Keren
(Israel)

Béla Merkely
(Hungary)

Dear Colleagues,

Based on the remarkable success of the Cardio Update in Germany for more than 10 years, we are pleased
to present this concept now to a European audience. This is your chance to get updated in cardiology
within two days. The most relevant clinical papers of the last year will be reviewed and put into perspec-
tive, and today’s burning issues will be addressed by leading experts in their fields.

The scientific board has worked intensely to put together an attractive program. The faculty has been
chosen from all over Europe and will bring their expertise and knowledge to this congress. All important
fields of cardiology will be covered over two intense and exciting days. Both clinicians and practitioners
will profit immensely from the lectures which will improve their clinical and practical knowledge as well
as the quality of their daily work. Moreover, you will have the opportunity to interact with colleagues,
exchanging experiences and information on current trends and future directions in cardiology.

Features of our congress include:

e Renowned experts in each field of cardiology will map out all major developments as published in
international literature during the past year

¢ The entire field is covered by 14 one-hour-sessions so that participants will be fully updated within two days
e Unbiased medical content in presentations

e Presentations are handed out as print compendia at the congress and are available for download

e ePoster exhibition: Highlights of academic insights

Finally, there is no doubt that Vienna is an extraordinary and wonderful place to visit in May. We are very
much looking forward to welcoming you there.

Sincerely
Michael Bohm Kurt Huber Andre Keren Béla Mefkely

Program

Friday

Welcome (admission and registration starts at 8:00)

Heart Failure
Michael B6hm (Germany)

Cardiomyopathy/Myocarditis
Andre Keren (Israel)

Speakers' Corner — Break

Prevention
Christi Deaton (UK)

o ( ) Stable Coronary Artery Disease
Michal Tendera (Poland)

Speakers’ Corner — Lunch Break — ePoster

Future Directions in Lipid-lowering Therapy

Acute Coronary Syndrome
Kurt Huber (Austria)

Hypertension
Giuseppe Mancia (Italy)

Speakers’ Corner — Break — ePoster

Interventions
Christian Hamm (Germany)

Cardiac Surgery
Olaf Wendler (UK)

Speakers’ Corner — ePoster

Cardio Get-together

9:15

9:30

10:30

11:30

12:00

13:00

14:00
14:30

15:00

16:00

17:00

17:30

18:30

19:30
20:00

Industry sponso

Interactive Case Discussion

Short Break
4 Valvular Heart Disease and Congenital Defects
Y Helmut Baumgartner (Germany)

W Supraventricular Arrhythmias
‘ Riccardo Cappato (Italy)
Speakers’ Corner — Break

Ventricular Arrhythmias
Béla Merkely (Hungary)

Echocardiography
José L. Zamorano (Spain)

Speakers’ Corner — Lunch Break — Poster Award

Advanced Cardiac Imaging
Udo Sechtem (Germany)

Peripheral Vascular Disease
Marianne Brodmann (Austria)

Speakers’ Corner — End of Congress

For further information regarding experts, registration,
program details and hotel accommodation please visit:

www.cardio-update-europe.eu

8:15

10:30

11:30

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16.00

17:00




