Information

Registration includes:

- Participation in all lectures
- Interactive Case Discussion
- Seminar compendium
- Catering during the congress
- · Get-together on Friday evening
- Charts of the presentations to download

Registration fees Regular (until 17 April 2015) Late (after 17 April 2015) submit an ePoster Save 200 € 450 € Late (after 17 April 2015)

The registration fees include Austrian VAT

CME

The Update is submitted to the EBAC for certification.

Location

Aula der Wissenschaften Wollzeile 27 a. A-1010 Vienna

Congress Organisation

wikonect GmbH

Hagenauer Straße 53, D-65203 Wiesbaden Fon: +49(0)611 94 91 54-18, Fax: +49(0)611 94 91 54-99 info@wikonect.de, www.wikonect.de

Congress Host

med update europe GmbH

Hagenauer Straße 53, D-65203 Wiesbaden Fon: +49(0)6119 45 87 99-0, Fax: +49(0)611 9 45 87 99-9 info@medupdate-europe.com, www.medupdate-europe.com

Registration, information and submission of ePoster:

www.cardio-update-europe.eu



Cardio Update Europe 2015

1st European Update Congress in Cardiology

Vienna, 15-16 May 2015





Superior Partner Partner Educational Grant











Scientific Board







Andre Keren



Dear Colleagues,

Based on the remarkable success of the Cardio Update in Germany for more than 10 years, we are pleased to present this concept now to a European audience. This is your chance to get updated in cardiology within two days. The most relevant clinical papers of the last year will be reviewed and put into perspective, and today's burning issues will be addressed by leading experts in their fields.

The scientific board has worked intensely to put together an attractive program. The faculty has been chosen from all over Europe and will bring their expertise and knowledge to this congress. All important fields of cardiology will be covered over two intense and exciting days. Both clinicians and practitioners will profit immensely from the lectures which will improve their clinical and practical knowledge as well as the quality of their daily work. Moreover, you will have the opportunity to interact with colleagues, exchanging experiences and information on current trends and future directions in cardiology.

Features of our congress include:

- Renowned experts in each field of cardiology will map out all major developments as published in international literature during the past year
- The entire field is covered by 14 one-hour-sessions so that participants will be fully updated within two days
- Unbiased medical content in presentations
- Presentations are handed out as print compendia at the congress and are available for download
- ePoster exhibition: Highlights of academic insights

Finally, there is no doubt that Vienna is an extraordinary and wonderful place to visit in May. We are very much looking forward to welcoming you there.

Program

	Friday	
	Welcome (admission and registration starts at 8:00)	9:15
•	Heart Failure Michael Böhm (Germany)	9:30
	Cardiomyopathy/Myocarditis Andre Keren (Israel)	10:30
	Speakers' Corner – Break	11:30
A	Prevention Christi Deaton (UK)	12:00
	Stable Coronary Artery Disease Michal Tendera (Poland)	13:00
	Speakers' Corner – Lunch Break – ePoster	14:00
	Future Directions in Lipid-lowering Therapy*	14:30
	Acute Coronary Syndrome Kurt Huber (Austria)	15:00
O.	Hypertension Giuseppe Mancia (Italy)	16:00
	Speakers' Corner – Break – ePoster	17:00
	Interventions Christian Hamm (Germany)	17:30
	Cardiac Surgery Olaf Wendler (UK)	18:30
	Speakers' Corner – ePoster	19:30
	Cardio Get-together	20:00
	* Industry sponsore	

	Saturday	
	Interactive Case Discussion	8:15
	Short Break	9:15
	Valvular Heart Disease and Congenital Defects Helmut Baumgartner (Germany)	9:30
-	Supraventricular Arrhythmias Riccardo Cappato (Italy)	10:30
	Speakers' Corner – Break	11:30
	Ventricular Arrhythmias Béla Merkely (Hungary)	12:00
	Echocardiography José L. Zamorano (Spain)	13:00
	Speakers' Corner – Lunch Break – Poster Award	14:00
	Advanced Cardiac Imaging Udo Sechtem (Germany)	15:00
	Peripheral Vascular Disease Marianne Brodmann (Austria)	16.00
	Speakers' Corner – End of Congress	17:00

For further information regarding experts, registration, program details and hotel accommodation please visit:



